Building Fee Schedule

Service or Activity

Fees - 2019

Notes

Accessory Buildings Permit

$9/$1000 Construction Value
Minimum Fee $75

Minimum Permit Fee of
S75 covers construction
values up to $8333

Residential and Commercial Permit
Renovations/additions

$9/$1000 Construction Value
Minimum Fee $75

New Residential Construction Permit

New Single Family Dwelling - $3,060.00
New Townhouse Dwelling - $2,100.00
New Semi Detached Dwelling - $2,100.00
New Condo Unit/Apartments - $1,400.00
(Per Apartment)

Fee not based on
construction value.
Flat fee set for new
residential builds

New Commercial Construction
Permit

$1.80/SQ FT
Minimum Fee $75.00

New Clinic Construction Permit

$1.80/SQ FT
Minimum Fee $75.00

Change of Use Permit

$9/$1000 Construction Value
Minimum Fee $75

Demolition Permit

$9/$1000 Construction Value
Minimum Fee $75

Pool Permit

$9/$1000 Construction Value
Minimum Fee $75

Porches/Decks Permit

$9/$1000 Construction Value
Minimum Fee $75

Sign Permit

$9/$1000 Construction Value
Minimum Fee $75

Solid Fuel Burning Appliances

$9/$1000 Construction Value
Minimum Fee $75

**Effective July 1, 2019



